Year 11 PPE Timetable November 2017

EXAM
Day Date TIME SUBJECT DURATION
WEEK B
Mon 27th Nov  |8.50am Food/Graphics 1hr 30/2hrs
11.10am English Language Paper 1 lhr 45
2.00pm
Tue 28th Nov  |8.50am Maths Paper 1 1hr 30
11.10am |Geography 1hr 30
2.00pm German Listening 45 mins
Wed 29th Nov  |8.50am English Language Paper 2 1hr 45
11.10am Maths Paper 2 1hr 30
2.00pm Animal Care 1hr
Thu 30th Nov  |8.50am English Literature 2hr 15
11.40 am |Engineering/Textiles/P.E 1hr/2hr/1h45
2.00pm French Listening 45 mins
Fri 1st Dec 8.50am Philosophy & Ethics 2hr
11.10am ICT 1hr 30
2.00pm
WEEK A
Mon 4th Dec 8.50am Drama/RM/Comp. Science |1hr 30/2hrs
French/German
11.10am |Reading/Writing 1h 45
2.00pm
Tue 5th Dec 8.50am Biology lhr 45
11.10am  |Chemistry 1hr 45
2.00pm
Wed 6th Dec 8.50am Music 1hr 45
11.10am Physics 1hr 45
2.00pm
Thu 7th Dec 8.50am Business 1hr 30
11.10am History lhr 45
2.00pm
Fri 8th Dec 8.50am Maths Paper 3 1hr 30
11.10am
2.00pm
Yrll & Y13 PPE
EXAM
Day Date TIME DURATION
WEEK B SUBJECT
Mon 11th Dec  [8.50am Yr 11 Art/Y13 Psychology |2hr
11.10am  |Yr 11 Art/ Y13 Maths 1hr 30
2.00pm Yr 11 Art
Tue 12th Dec |8.50am Yr 11 Art/Y13 Physics/Law  [2hr
11.30am Yr 11 Art/Yr 13 Maths 1hr 30




2.00pm Yr 11 Art
Wed 13th Dec [8.50am Yr13 Music/Chemistry 2hr
11.10am  |Yr 13 English Language 2hr 30
2.00pm
Y13 Prod. Des (6hrs)
Y13 English
Thu 14th Dec |8.50am Lit/History/Drama 2hr30
Y13 Prod. Des
Y13 F. Maths/French/ 1hr30/2hr30/
11.30am Ph &Eth/It/PE 2hr/2hr/2hr
2.00pm Y13 Prod. Des
Fri 15th Dec  |8.50am Yr 13 Business/Geography [2hr/2hr 30
11.40am |Y13 Biology/F. Maths 2hr 15/1hr30
2.00pm
Week A
Mon 18th Dec  |8.50am Y13 Art
11.10am  [Y13 Art
2.00pm Y13 Art
Tue 19th Dec  [8.50am Y13 Art
11.10am Y13 Art
2.00pm Y13 Art




